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DATE  DAY  OPPONENT  PLACE  Varsity   JV 

09-27-2025 Saturday Scrimmage vs    3:00/4:00  

10-01-2025 Wednesday Union Grove (5:30) Morrow(7:30) Langston Hughes 5:30/7:30  

10-06-2025 Monday Locus Grove (6:30) Trinity Christian (7:30) Trinity Christian   6:30/7:30 

10-08-2025 Wednesday Banneker Banneker  TBD 

10-9-2024 Thursday Tri-Cities (6:30) Decatur (7:30)  Decatur HS TBD  

10-15-2024 Wednesday Northgate (6:00) McIntosh McIntosh HS  6:15/7:15 

10-21-2023 Tuesday Stars Mill Hs Stars Mills   7:00/8:00   

10-22-2025  Westlake(TBD) Creekside(TBD)   TBD 

10-23-2025  Thursday   Paulding County (6:30) McEachern (7:30) McEachern HS 6:30/7:30  

10-25-2024 Saturday JV Invitational  McEachern HS     TBD 

10-27-2025 Monday Washington (5:30) Drew (7:30) Langston Hughes 5:30/7:30  

10-29-2025  Woodward Academy (5:30) South Atlanta (6:30) Woodward Aca  5:30/6:30  

` 

11-4-2025 

Tuesday East Coweta (5:30) Wheeler (7:30) Langston Hughes 5:30/7:30  

 11-06-2025   Wednesday Creekside (6:30) Banneker (7:30) Banneker 6:30/7:30  

11-10-2025  Pope (5:30) Pace (6:30) Pope HS 5:30/6:30  

11-13-2025   Thursday Westlake (5:30) Newnan (7:30)    Langston Hughes 5:30/7:30  
11-18-2024 Tuesday Landmark (5:30) Northgate (6:30)  Landmark 5:30/6:30  
11-19-2025 Thursday Lithia Springs New Manchester  New Manchester  TBD  
12-03-2024 Tuesday  State Playoffs Round 1 & 2     TBD  TBD   

12-05-2024  Thursday  Quarterfinals        TBD TBD  

12-10-2024 Tuesday Semi-Finals    TBD TBD   

12-(16-18)-24 TBD Flag Football State Championship       TBD  TBD  



 

   


